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No 3 LE BRETON Régis (Rg=1)

Pass 9 1:54.209

Pass 25 3:32.793 1 1:38.584 *

Pass 41 5:10.797 2 1:38.004 *

Pass 57 6:46.068 3 1:35.271 *

Pass 73 8:20.432 4 1:34.364 *

Pass 88 9:54.819 5 1:34.387

Pass 103 11:28.512 6 1:33.693 *

Pass 115 13:01.477 7 1:32.965 **

Pass 130 14:34.642 8 1:33.165

Pass 145 16:08.563 9 1:33.921

Pass 160 17:41.539 10 1:32.976

In 173 19:18.231 11 1:36.692

No 8 LOLLIOT Yannick (Rg=3)

Pass 4 1:51.926

Pass 21 3:27.896 1 1:35.970 **

Pass 37 5:02.236 2 1:34.340 *

Pass 53 6:35.477 3 1:33.241 *

Pass 69 8:09.763 4 1:34.286

In 84 9:45.018 5 1:35.255

No 15 GENSONNET Frédéric (Rg=11)

Pass 11 1:56.960

Pass 29 3:41.401 1 1:44.441 *

Pass 47 5:25.483 2 1:44.082 *

Pass 64 7:08.809 3 1:43.326 *

Pass 81 8:51.580 4 1:42.771 *

Pass 98 10:34.374 5 1:42.794

Pass 113 12:15.973 6 1:41.599 *

Pass 127 13:57.020 7 1:41.047 *

Pass 142 15:37.478 8 1:40.458 *

Pass 157 17:19.467 9 1:41.989

Pass 169 19:00.629 10 1:41.162

Pass 180 20:40.786 11 1:40.157 *

No 17 GENDRON Cyril (Rg=6)

Pass 5 1:51.966

Pass 23 3:32.579 1 1:40.613 *

Pass 42 5:11.918 2 1:39.339 *

Pass 59 6:49.765 3 1:37.847 *

Pass 75 8:27.067 4 1:37.302 *

Pass 91 10:04.937 5 1:37.870

Pass 106 11:42.898 6 1:37.961

Pass 119 13:19.894 7 1:36.996 *

Pass 133 14:56.934 8 1:37.040

Pass 148 16:34.240 9 1:37.306

Pass 161 18:11.804 10 1:37.564

Pass 174 19:47.971 11 1:36.167 *

Pass 184 21:25.263 12 1:37.292

No 22 REYNAUD Fabien (Rg=12)

Out 1:17.453

Pass 19 3:14.729

Pass 36 5:02.152 1 1:47.423 *

Pass 58 6:47.921 2 1:45.769 *

Pass 77 8:32.286 3 1:44.365 *

Pass 96 10:17.162 4 1:44.876

Pass 111 12:01.318 5 1:44.156 *

Pass 125 13:46.373 6 1:45.055

Pass 141 15:29.837 7 1:43.464 *

Pass 156 17:14.758 8 1:44.921

Pass 168 18:58.025 9 1:43.267 *

Pass 181 20:40.888 10 1:42.863 *

No 26 THOMAS Yann

No 60 DUGY Xavier (Rg=10)

Pass 13 1:59.671

Pass 30 3:43.403 1 1:43.732 *

Pass 46 5:25.447 2 1:42.044 *

Pass 63 7:05.857 3 1:40.410 *

Pass 80 8:47.295 4 1:41.438

Pass 97 10:27.604 5 1:40.309 *

Pass 112 12:08.324 6 1:40.720

Pass 126 13:47.931 7 1:39.607 *

Pass 140 15:26.734 8 1:38.803 *

Pass 154 17:06.885 9 1:40.151

Pass 167 18:45.590 10 1:38.705 *

In 177 20:21.887 11 1:36.297

No 65 BLASCO Thierry (Rg=5)

Pass 8 1:53.240

Pass 24 3:32.665 1 1:39.425 *

Pass 40 5:09.689 2 1:37.024 *

Pass 56 6:45.465 3 1:35.776 *

Pass 74 8:23.131 4 1:37.666

Pass 90 10:00.289 5 1:37.158

Pass 104 11:37.679 6 1:37.390

Pass 117 13:14.966 7 1:37.287

Pass 132 14:51.986 8 1:37.020

In 147 16:31.583 9 1:39.597

No 71 DELHAYE Frédéric (Rg=9)

Pass 6 1:52.809

Pass 26 3:33.975 1 1:41.166 *
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No 71 DELHAYE Frédéric (Rg=9)

Pass 43 5:12.611 2 1:38.636 *

Pass 60 6:50.955 3 1:38.344 *

Pass 76 8:29.988 4 1:39.033

Pass 92 10:08.862 5 1:38.874

Pass 107 11:47.852 6 1:38.990

Pass 121 13:26.222 7 1:38.370

Pass 137 15:05.697 8 1:39.475

Pass 151 16:46.818 9 1:41.121

In 164 18:28.816 10 1:41.998

No 72 FOURREAU Thierry (Rg=17)

Pass 16 2:14.925

Pass 35 4:15.427 1 2:00.502 *

Pass 52 6:14.383 2 1:58.956 *

Pass 71 8:14.141 3 1:59.758

In 94 10:14.687 4 2:00.546

Out 12:20.670

Pass 128 14:22.191 5 4:07.504

Pass 146 16:19.122 6 1:56.931 *

Pass 162 18:16.790 7 1:57.668

Pass 176 20:14.131 8 1:57.341

No 79 LUNARDI Dominique  (Rg=15)

Pass 15 2:14.613

Pass 32 4:10.920 1 1:56.307 *

Pass 50 6:03.354 2 1:52.434 *

Pass 67 7:55.423 3 1:52.069 *

Pass 85 9:48.358 4 1:52.935

Pass 105 11:39.556 5 1:51.198 *

Pass 122 13:30.172 6 1:50.616 *

Pass 139 15:20.714 7 1:50.542 *

Pass 155 17:11.402 8 1:50.688

Pass 170 19:01.158 9 1:49.756 *

Pass 182 20:50.358 10 1:49.200 *

No 83 MORELLE Laurent

No 88 LITRE Hugues (Rg=14)

Pass 14 2:14.266

Pass 31 4:10.095 1 1:55.829 *

Pass 48 6:00.918 2 1:50.823 *

Pass 65 7:50.000 3 1:49.082 *

Pass 83 9:39.322 4 1:49.322

Pass 102 11:28.265 5 1:48.943 *

Pass 118 13:16.461 6 1:48.196 *

Pass 136 15:03.440 7 1:46.979 *

Pass 153 16:50.016 8 1:46.576 *

Pass 165 18:38.119 9 1:48.103

In 178 20:23.597 10 1:45.478

No 95 MARIE Pascal (Rg=16)

Pass 18 2:15.873

Pass 34 4:12.244 1 1:56.371 *

Pass 51 6:06.511 2 1:54.267 *

Pass 68 8:01.930 3 1:55.419

Pass 89 9:56.404 4 1:54.474

Pass 109 11:51.278 5 1:54.874

In 124 13:45.049 6 1:53.771

Out 15:23.688

Pass 158 17:20.722 7 3:35.673

Pass 172 19:14.647 8 1:53.925 *

Pass 183 21:07.856 9 1:53.209 *

No 100 LE DU Nicolas (Rg=8)

Pass 12 1:58.378

Pass 28 3:39.690 1 1:41.312 *

Pass 45 5:19.266 2 1:39.576 *

Pass 61 6:56.963 3 1:37.697 *

Pass 78 8:34.130 4 1:37.167 *

Pass 93 10:11.431 5 1:37.301

Pass 108 11:48.629 6 1:37.198

Pass 120 13:25.832 7 1:37.203

Pass 135 15:03.276 8 1:37.444

In 149 16:40.967 9 1:37.691

No 110 BROSSIER Ulysse (Rg=7)

Pass 10 1:55.671

Pass 27 3:38.492 1 1:42.821 *

Pass 44 5:18.796 2 1:40.304 *

Pass 62 6:58.326 3 1:39.530 *

Pass 79 8:36.540 4 1:38.214 *

Pass 95 10:16.810 5 1:40.270

Pass 110 11:54.399 6 1:37.589 *

Pass 123 13:33.492 7 1:39.093

Pass 138 15:11.804 8 1:38.312

Pass 152 16:49.164 9 1:37.360 *

Pass 163 18:26.111 10 1:36.947 *

Pass 175 20:02.685 11 1:36.574 *

No 121 BOIRIN Florian (Rg=4)

Pass 7 1:53.068

Pass 22 3:31.183 1 1:38.115 *

Pass 39 5:06.505 2 1:35.322 *

Pass 55 6:40.894 3 1:34.389 *

Pass 72 8:16.040 4 1:35.146

Pass 87 9:52.418 5 1:36.378

Pass 101 11:26.957 6 1:34.539

Pass 114 13:00.887 7 1:33.930 *

Pass 131 14:34.984 8 1:34.097

In 144 16:06.783 9 1:31.799
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No 122 BOIRIN Loïc (Rg=2)

Pass 3 1:47.860

Pass 20 3:25.923 1 1:38.063 **

Pass 38 5:02.244 2 1:36.321 *

Pass 54 6:37.510 3 1:35.266 *

Pass 70 8:13.558 4 1:36.048

Pass 86 9:48.869 5 1:35.311

In 99 11:23.059 6 1:34.190

Out 12:51.214

Pass 129 14:28.524 7 3:05.465

Pass 143 16:03.311 8 1:34.787 *

Pass 159 17:36.411 9 1:33.100 *

Pass 171 19:10.266 10 1:33.855

In 179 20:40.337 11 1:30.071

No 137 LAPORTE Jean-Marc (Rg=13)

Out 15.727

Pass 17 2:15.737

Pass 33 4:11.671 1 1:55.934 *

Pass 49 6:03.053 2 1:51.382 *

Pass 66 7:50.475 3 1:47.422 *

Pass 82 9:38.960 4 1:48.485

Pass 100 11:24.658 5 1:45.698 *

Pass 116 13:11.695 6 1:47.037

Pass 134 14:59.184 7 1:47.489

Pass 150 16:46.544 8 1:47.360

In 166 18:39.552 9 1:53.008

Out 20:36.333


